Nonpertubative QCD: Hadron Structure and Hadronic Matter

Programme

Monday, May 27
8:00 — 9:30 Registration
9:30- 11:00 | Cohenl|

14:30-16:00 | Hands-on activity — Schat |

16:30-19:00 | Hands-on activity — Lee |

Tuesday, May 28

9:30— 11:00 | Cohenll
11:30 —13:00 | Manohar li
14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Schat Il

16:30 - 19:00 | Hands-on activity — Lee Il

Wednesday, May 29

9:30- 11:00 | Cohenlll

11:30 —13:00 | Manohar Il




14:30 —16:00 | Hands-on activity — Schat llI

16:30 - 19:00 | Hands-on activity — Lee Il

Thursday, May 30

9:30- 11:00 Cohen IV
11:30 —13:00 | Manohar IV
14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Schat IV

16:30-19:00 | Hands-on activity — Lee IV

Friday, May 31

14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Schat V

16:30 - 19:00 | Hands-on activity — Lee V

Saturday and Sunday

FREE

Monday, June 3
9:30- 11:00 Kronfeld |




14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Mendes |

16:30 —19:00 | Hands-on activity — Trancanelli |

Tuesday, June 4

9:30- 11:00 Kronfeld Il
14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Mendes I

16:30 —19:00 | Hands-on activity — Trancanelli ll

Wednesday, June 5

9:30— 11:00 | Kronfeld llI
11:30 —13:00 | Starinets llI
14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Mendes |l

16:30 - 19:00 | Hands-on activity — Trancanelli lll

Thursday, June 6

11:30 —13:00 | Starinets IV




14:30 - 16:00 | Hands-on activity — Mendes IV

16:30 —19:00 | Hands-on activity — Trancanelli IV

Friday, June 7

9:00- 10:30 Kronfeld V

13:30 - 15:00 | Hands-on activity — Mendes V

15:15-16:30 | Hands-on activity — Trancanelli V




